FABORY

Parametry techniczne

Ochrona powierzchni Chromowane

Dtugosc¢ 350
Rozmiar klucza duzy 65
Model z Tak

pojedynczym
kluczem

Gedore Klucze szczekowe do
pobijania 133 65 65 MM

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

G2150.650.001
240120124724
27111726
4010886640104

Tylko petne
opakowanie



